NOVEMBER 2015
Get Crafty
for Christmas
 FLEXX-RAP
JIGS MAKING &
ACCESSORIES
KREG JOINERY &
MEASURING

79mm 550-079 $53.00
80mm 550-080 $53.00
Arbor type Code      Price
Multi-Purpose Hole Saw Arbor 20-30mm HSS drill bit 550-HS1 $20.00
Multi-Purpose Hole Saw Arbor 32-152mm HSS drill bit 550-HS2 $27.00
Multi-Purpose Hole Saw Arbor 20-30mm TCT drill bit 550-HW1 $20.00
Multi-Purpose Hole Saw Arbor 32-152mm TCT drill bit 550-HW2 $27.00
Centre Drill Enlargement 550-DB1 $29.00
The 550 Series Hole Saws
require the CMT Hole Saw Arbor
available in two sizes and in High
Speed Steel (HSS) or Tungsten
Carbibe Tipped (TCT) bits.
Arbors sold separately.
GENERAL 21” VARIABLE SPEED
SCROLL SAW
This 21” General Scroll Saw, unlike other Scroll Saws, has a tilting
upper and lower arm instead of a tilting table allowing the user to
maintain their natural stance for greater control, accuracy and safety.
FEATURES INCLUDE:
• Variable speed: 400 - 1550spm
• Motor: 50W
• No tools quick blade changes with finger
operated blade clamps
• Head tilts 45o left & right tilting blade not table
• Organised blade storage on base
• Onboard dust blower
CODE: CTEX-21CEC Reg. $1,099
ON SALE $949
A Scroll Saw is the perfect piece
of equipment for cutting intricate
curves, joints and patterns for a
range of craft projects and gifts
including wooden Christmas
decorations (pictured). Scroll saws
are not only quick and accurate but
many are transportable and easily
used on a table/bench top.
Get Crafty for Christmas
JET 16” VARIABLE SPEED
SCROLL SAW
This Jet 16” Scroll Saw is the perfect start for anyone who
wants to start exploring the craft of scroll sawing. Standard
with variable speed control, tilting table, big transparent blade
guard and workpiece holddown for safety.
FEATURES INCLUDE:
• Variable speed: 400 - 1600spm
• Motor: 90W
• Tilting table: 45o left, 10o right
• Quick release blade tension knob for
quick and easy blade change
• Dust post and blower
CODE: JET-JSS16 ONLY $184
JEJEJETTT 16” VAVAVAVAVAAAVARRRIRIRIRIIR ABAAA LE SPEEDEDEDEDDD
$150
SAVE
1st - 30th November 2015   ONLY WHILE STOCKS LASTPRICE SHAVINGS6.
‘Price Shavings’ are available online, by phone on 1800 658 111 and in participating stores: Brisbane, Sydney, Melbourne, Adelaide, & Launceston.
FREE POSTAGE* when you spend $200 or more on orders under 28kg. See Page 3 for full details.
Use a Lathe to turn Christmas
Gifts such as bowls, ornamental
art, pepper grinders and lazy
susan service trays. Or use one of
our Craft Kits to make individual
pens, letter openers, shaving sets,
keyrings and kitchen accessories.
(See over for our Craft range on
special for November).
JET MINI LATHE
Perfect for the pen turner or hobbyist starting out in woodturning this Jet Mini Lathe features
heavy-duty cast iron bed, headstock and tailstock for stability, rigidity, strength and minimal